Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 10.09.2023

U9 Soft (m)
Rang Nr  Name

1. 138 Diethelm Nico (2015, Hinterforst)
2. 108 Martinek-Ayhan Marouan (2015, Hohenems)
3. 163 Folie Jakob (2015, Dornbirn)
4. 114  Nef Raphael (2015, Igis)
5. 123 Stadelmann Finn (2015, Freidorf)
6. 111 Rusch Tim (2015, Untereggen)
7. 117 Burger Klement (2015, Viktorsberg)
8. 234 Rass Jano (2015, Pitasch)
9. 106 Geser Jonas (2016, Altach)
10. 109 Christen Thierry (2015, Arbon)
11. 230 Tinzl Jodok (2015, Dornbirn)
12. 153 Diethelm Ruven (2015, Hinterforst)
13. 245 Sax Nino (2015, Freidorf)
14. 265 Pedras Lian (2015, Argenthausen)
15. 122 Tessadri Samy (2016, Wolfurt)
16. 186 Gunz Felix (2015, 6850 Dornbirn)
17. 203 Egger Moritz (2016, Bregenz)
18. 205 Greussing Leandro (2015, Dornbirn)
19. 169 Moll Pascal (2015, Dornbirn)
20. 217 Tarjan Niko (2015, Silz)
21. 239 Ritter Enno (2015, Altstatten)
22. 238 Gimplinger Fynn (2016, Hohenems)

Team

Ostschweiz Druck Cycling
Team / VCA

MTB Team Hohenems
RV Dornbirn

DRIFT BIKE RACING
TEAM

RV Arbon Kids
Rv Altenrhein
MTB-Team Hohenems

VC Surselva/Danis
Velolade

MTB TEAM HOHENEMS
RV Arbon
RV Dornbirn

RV Arbon Kids

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

Racing Team Haiming
Gilli-Bike

MTB-Team Hohenems

00:26.8

00:26.1
00:27.3
00:32.4

00:27.7
00:39.1
00:285
00:315

00:28.4
00:29.1
00:28.7
00:31.2
00:335
00:325
00:308

00:31.9
00:29.7
00:31.9
00:30.9
00:345
00:34.1
00:37.1

2
03:29.4

03:316
03:43.9
03:41.9

03:49.2
04:08.1
04:04.6
04:06.3

04:09.2
04:11.1
04:10.8
04:143
04:233
04:33.2
04:29.0

04:27.9
04:25.1
04:445
04:47 3
04:51.4
05:05.6
05:20.3

3
03:46.6

03:44.8
03:51.2
03:498

04:03.2
03:56.4
04:11.0
04:08.6

04:15.8
04:23.0
04:30.1
04:278
04:28.4
04:344
04:373

04:37.3
04:51.4
04:47 6
04:52.1
05:015
05:13.9
05:31.0

4
03:526

04:035
03:46.6
03:45.1

04:105
03:48.4
04:06.0
04:18.2

04:20.7
04:13.2
04:34.9
04:38.1
04:34.0
04:19.4
04:24.9

04:338
04:426
04:54.9
04:53.0
05:00.8
05:31.3
06:14.3

Gesamt
11:353

11:459
11:489
11:49.2

12:30.7
12:320
12:50.1
13:046

13:14.1
13:16.4
13:445
13:514
13:59.2
13:59.4
14:019

14:10.9
14:28.7
14:58.8
15:03.3
15:28.1
16:249
17:427



